
Peer Support Zoom sessions 
for Quaker Role Holders

These 1-hour Zoom sessions are a space to raise 
concerns, share experience and find solutions together. 
They are facilitated by your Local Development Workers 

for Yorkshire and West Midlands & North West.
Please register in advance to receive a Zoom link.

Local Meeting Clerks

Wednesday 21st February 7.30pm
Thursday 25th April        7.30pm
Monday 23th September   7.30pm

Trustees

Thursday 22nd February   7.30pm
Thursday 2nd May        7.30pm
Thursday 10th October    7.30pm

Pastoral Care

Thursday 29th February   7.30pm
Thursday 16th May      7.30pm
Monday 14th October     7.30pm

Treasurers

Wednesday 6th March        7.30pm
Thursday 6th June         7.30pm
Thursday 7th November     7.30pm

Nominations

Thursday 7th March        7.30pm
Thursday 13th June        7.30pm
Wednesday 13th November  7.30pm

Eldership

Wednesday 20th March     7.30pm
Thursday 20th June       7.30pm
Monday 18th November    7.30pm

To register for a session, or for more information, 
please contact:

 Craigb@quaker.org.uk


